

PO Box 1147 Foxworth, MS 39483

Cost Proposal

Date	Proposal #	
4/7/2017	7379	

Name / Address	
HYDRO ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY, INC	
PO BOX 60295	

LAFAYETTE, LA 70596-0295

_	
υ	4
1/	C.

Drill (2) 6" PVC wells to 80'; 30' screen

Install 2'x2' road boxes

Drum IDW

St. Mary Parish, LA

Description	Unit	Qty	Rate	Total
Mobilize/Demobilize	Lump Sum	1	800.00	800.00T
Sonic Drill Rig & Crew	Day	2	5,300.00	10,600.00T
6" PVC Well Materials	Feet	160	32.00	5,120.00T
Well Vaults (Bolt Down)	Each	2	750.00	1,500.00T
Well Development	Hour	4	175.00	700.00T
55 Gallon Drums	Drum	6	63.00	378.00T
Per-Diem	Day	2	405.00	810.00T
Customer Assentance of Cost Proposal				

Customer Acceptance of Cost Proposal

Authorized Signature Date

*Payment Terms NTE 30 days upon project completion.

*1.5% Interest will be charged monthly to all overdue invoices.

 Subtotal
 \$19,908.00

 Sales Tax (0.0%)
 \$0.00

 Total
 \$19,908.00